Midwestspl
Msd 1

1 149.3

2 142.2

3 127.5
Msd 2

1. 142.1

2. 141.0

3. 140.6
4. 140.5
Msd 3

1 144.5

2 141.4
Msd 4

1. 149.5

2. 144.4

3. 140.9
4. 140.9
Trunk

1. 144.4
Single cab
Basicl

1 145.5

2 136.6
Basic 2

1 147.8

2 147.8

3 145.6
Basic 3

1. 150.8

2. 148.9

3. 147.6
4., 147.4

5. 145.2

6. 141.8

winners

Dale Ullrich
Chris cCottini
Derek Frakes

Bryson Brant
Trevor Searcy
Justin Dougan
Mike Manning

Joseph Kulpa
Robbie Bruns

Tj Turner

Joseph Kulpa
Sampson Coble
Riley Pierce

Joseph Kulpa

Richard Turner
Joey Adam

Mjchae1 Ullrich
Richard Turner
Ben Eyermann

Krissie Boyd
Ben Eyermann
Nathan Skow
Kevin Ecker
Shawn willtrout
Robbie Bruns
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Basic 4
1. 151.2 Krissie Boyd 149.9 149.9 150.8 151.
2. 150.8 Ben Eyermann 150.6 150.6 150.8
3. 149.1 Doug Roberts 149.1 149.1
4. 148.9 Kevin Ecker 148.9 148.9
5. 147.5 Shawn willtrout 147.5
Basic 5
1. 150.5 Richard Tuner 147.9 147.9 150.5 150.
2. 151.0 Ben Eyermann 151.0 151.0 151.0
3. 149.4 Doug Roberts 149.4 149.4
Advanced No wall
1. 151.0 Ben Eyermann 151.0 151.0 151.0 150.
2. 149.2 Doug Roberts 149.2 149.2 149.0
3. 148.9 Kevin Ecker 148.9 148.9
Advanced 1
1. 147.4 Kevin Ecker 147.4 147.4 147.2 146.
2. 148.2 Doug Roberts 148.2 148.2 148.2
3. 146.2 Doug Lundy 146.2 146.2
Advanced 2
1. 149.5 Tru Insayne Soundz - Amc 149.5 149.5 149.5 148.
2. 148.9 Kevin Ecker 148.9 148.9 147.9
3. 149.2 Doug Roberts 149.2 149.2
Advanced 3
1. 148.9 Kevin Ecker 148.9 148.9 148.9 147.
2. 149.5 Doug Roberts 149.5 149.5 149.5
3. 144.0 Jerry Davis 144.0 144.0
Xtreme 1
1. 128.9 Tru Insayne Soundz - Amc 128.9 128.9 128.9 124.
2. 126.8 Doug Roberts 126.8 126.8 126.8
Xtreme 2
1. 128.6 Doug Roberts 128.6 128.6 128.6 127.
2. 125.1 shawn willtrout 125.1 125.1 125.1
Xtreme 3
1. 128.6 Doug Roberts 128.6 128.6 128.6 128.
2. 115.5 M™ark Travers 115.5 115.5 115.5
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Top Ten Competitors

1. 151.2 Krissie Boyd
2. 151.0 Ben Eyermann
3. 151.0 Ben Eyermann
4. 150.8 Krissie Boyd
5. 150.8 Ben Eyermann
6. 150.5 Richard Tuner
7. 149.5 Tj Turner

8. 149.5 Tru Insayne Soundz - Amc
9. 149.5 Doug Roberts
10. 149.4 Doug Roberts
EOF
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